League Of Our Own

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:30pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Steve Irwin's Stingrays
Lucky Charms
Cum dumpster

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Beersdme

Steve Irwin's Stingrays
Lucky Charms

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
UGanttStopMe
Beers4me

Steve Irwin's Stingrays

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Cum dumpster
UGanttStopMe
Beersdme

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Lucky Charms
Cum dumpster
UGanttStopMe

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Steve Irwin's Stingrays
Lucky Charms
Cum dumpster

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Beersdme

Steve Irwin's Stingrays
Lucky Charms

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
UGanttStopMe
Beersdme

Steve Irwin's Stingrays

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Cum dumpster
UGanttStopMe
Beersdme

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Lucky Charms
Cum dumpster
UGanttStopMe

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Steve Irwin's Stingrays
Lucky Charms

Cum dumpster

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

93
57
97

82
87
106

65
62
100

127
68
63

115
118
111

119
84
102

70
112
106

58
68
107

64
83
61

80
96
88

91
94
77

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

Master bayders
Beers4dme
UGanttStopMe

Master bayders
UGanttStopMe
Cum dumpster

Master bayders
Cum dumpster
Lucky Charms

Master bayders
Lucky Charms
Steve Irwin's Stingrays

Master bayders
Steve Irwin's Stingrays
Beersdme

Master bayders
Beers4dme
UGanttStopMe

Master bayders
UGanttStopMe
Cum dumpster

Master bayders
Cum dumpster
Lucky Charms

Master bayders
Lucky Charms
Steve Irwin's Stingrays

Master bayders
Steve Irwin's Stingrays
Beersdme

Master bayders
Beers4dme
UGanttStopMe

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

87
92
92

78
117
117

91
95
93

84
103
76

123
100
112

110
104
95

109
86
61

82
59
97

64
107
95

87
91
74

90
120
114

Page 1/2



League Of Our Own

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:30pm ET

Beersdme
Steve Irwin's Stingrays
Lucky Charms

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
UGanttStopMe
Beers4me

Steve Irwin's Stingrays

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Cum dumpster
UGanttStopMe
Beersdme

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Steve Irwin's Stingrays
Lucky Charms

Master bayders

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16

Master bayders
Cum dumpster
Lucky Charms

UGanttStopMe

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17

Beersdme
Cum dumpster
Lucky Charms
Master bayders
UGanttStopMe

95
111
70

60
128
104

111
26
110

102
42
48

68
76
55
38

73
68
71
80
54

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS

Master bayders
UGanttStopMe
Cum dumpster

Master bayders
Cum dumpster
Lucky Charms

Master bayders
Lucky Charms
Steve Irwin's Stingrays

Cum dumpster
Beersdme
UGanttStopMe

Steve Irwin's Stingrays
Beersdme

Steve Irwin's Stingrays

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

84
82
64

83
116
80

99
96
85

83
95
61

120
88

85

Page 2/2



