

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Steve Irwin's Stingrays	93	VS	Master bayders	87
Lucky Charms	57	VS	Beers4me	92
Cum dumpster	97	VS	UGanttStopMe	92
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Beers4me	82	VS	Master bayders	78
Steve Irwin's Stingrays	87	VS	UGanttStopMe	117
Lucky Charms	106	VS	Cum dumpster	117
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
UGanttStopMe	65	VS	Master bayders	91
Beers4me	62	VS	Cum dumpster	95
Steve Irwin's Stingrays	100	VS	Lucky Charms	93
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Cum dumpster	127	VS	Master bayders	84
UGanttStopMe	68	VS	Lucky Charms	103
Beers4me	63	VS	Steve Irwin's Stingrays	76
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Lucky Charms	115	VS	Master bayders	123
Cum dumpster	118	VS	Steve Irwin's Stingrays	100
UGanttStopMe	111	VS	Beers4me	112
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Steve Irwin's Stingrays	119	VS	Master bayders	110
Lucky Charms	84	VS	Beers4me	104
Cum dumpster	102	VS	UGanttStopMe	95
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Beers4me	70	VS	Master bayders	109
Steve Irwin's Stingrays	112	VS	UGanttStopMe	86
Lucky Charms	106	VS	Cum dumpster	61
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
UGanttStopMe	58	VS	Master bayders	82
Beers4me	68	VS	Cum dumpster	59
Steve Irwin's Stingrays	107	VS	Lucky Charms	97
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Cum dumpster	64	VS	Master bayders	64
UGanttStopMe	83	VS	Lucky Charms	107
Beers4me	61	VS	Steve Irwin's Stingrays	95
Week 10 - NFL Week 10			<b></b>	
Lucky Charms	80	VS	Master bayders	87
Cum dumpster	96	VS	Steve Irwin's Stingrays	91
UGanttStopMe	88	VS	Beers4me	74
Week 11 - NFL Week 11			<b></b>	
Steve Irwin's Stingrays	91	VS	Master bayders	90
Lucky Charms	94	VS	Beers4me	120
Cum dumpster	77	VS	UGanttStopMe	114

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

RealTime Fantasy Sports
-------------------------------

Beers4me	95	VS	Master bayders	84
Steve Irwin's Stingrays	111	VS	UGanttStopMe	82
Lucky Charms	70	VS	Cum dumpster	64
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
UGanttStopMe	60	VS	Master bayders	83
Beers4me	128	VS	Cum dumpster	116
Steve Irwin's Stingrays	104	VS	Lucky Charms	80
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Cum dumpster	111	VS	Master bayders	99
UGanttStopMe	26	VS	Lucky Charms	96
Beers4me	110	VS	Steve Irwin's Stingrays	85
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Steve Irwin's Stingrays	102	VS	Cum dumpster	83
Lucky Charms	42	VS	Beers4me	95
Master bayders	48	VS	UGanttStopMe	61
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16				
Master bayders	68	VS	Steve Irwin's Stingrays	120
Cum dumpster	76	VS	Beers4me	88
Lucky Charms	55			
UGanttStopMe	38			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17				
Beers4me	73	VS	Steve Irwin's Stingrays	85
Cum dumpster	68			
Lucky Charms	71			
Master bayders	80			
UGanttStopMe	54			